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1000BaseSXW
אאאאGigabit Ethernetא

1,000MbpsKא 50/125 א
550אא62.5/125א275אK

 
1000BaseTW

אאאאGigabit Ethernetא
1,000MbpsKUTPאCategory 55EK


1000BaseZXW

אאאאGigabit Ethernetא
1,000MbpsKא 9/125 א

100,000K


application layerFאWE
OSIא،א

אK


Arp.exeW
אאאMicrosoft TCP/IPא

אאWindowsאאאא
א(ARP)KARP،אאא

אאARPאTCP/IPאאIPא
אאK

Attachment Unit Interface (AUI)FאאWE
אאRG8אThick EthernetK

Thick EthernetAUI15،AUIא
RG8 K


